Bernardsville Electric 30th Anniversary Cookout

12 South Street Bernardsville NJ 07924 908-766-3577

Who

Bernardsville Electric; an electrical contracting company, that specializes in house wiring, indoor/outdoor lighting, rewiring, generators and service upgrades.

What

A cookout. Theme: "30 Years in Business," featuring live music, hamburgers, hotdogs, filet, an assortment of salads and sides, and an ice cream sundae station.

When

1p.m. at 4p.m., May 9.

Where

12 South Street, Bernardsville NJ, home of owner and founder John J. Ginnie.

Why

To thank all of Bernardsville Electric's customers, new and old, for their support over the last 30 years.

Quote

"A cookout is a new approach in thanking my customers for their support over the last 30 years. It represents the way I run my business. Instead of putting an article in the paper or sending out a newsletter, I chose a hands-on approach and decided to give something back to my customers. I figured a cookout would be a fun, comfortable environment where my customers could bring their family and friends."

Background on Bernardsville Electric

John J. Ginnie started Bernardsville Electric in 1979 when he was just 29 years old. Before that he was an electrician at the Bernardsville quarry. He became a licensed electrician in 1979 before opening his business. He now has two employees both electricians.

Future Activities

Bernardsville Electric hopes to coordinate a cookout annually, in order to show appreciation to its customers for their loyalty to the business over the years.

Contact for Additional Information

Lorenza Ginnie, Public Relations Coordinator